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QUAREGNON 08,09,1984 - MANNEN ALLE CATEGORIEEN 50 k m

4h3539" LEDUNE Eric 1/10/1960 ACQ
4h44' 43" FORTHOMME Paul 1/03/1938 CHAP
4h54'19" DEHON Freddy 19/07/1942 ATH
5h02'24" STEEMANS Frans 22/11/1927
5h10'06" SCHOUCKENS Charles 27/05/1928 MABI
5h13'48" BILTRESSE Michel l,,/1946 MABI
5h15'23" DELATTE Sylvain l,,/1948 ACFR
5h32'08" JEAN Maurice 29/10/1940 RFCL
5h32'21"  ABINO Michele 13/02/1925 EAH
5h35'46" PEUTTE Isidore 23/06/1935 FCTO
5h37'07" MULLER Hubert 12/07/1944 RFCL
5h49'42" PIRET Jean-Marc .l,,/1955 ACQ

MOIGNELEE 01,10,1983 - 100 km - ORG. TAMINES AC

9h58 05" HALLOY Christian 21/10/1944 TAC
10 h13'12" FORTHOMME Paul 1/03/1938 RFCL
10 h 39' 15" VANDENDAUL Daniel 5/09/1953 ATH
10 h 42' 23" PROHON Jacques .l,,/1958 CHAP
10 h 49' 22" DUBOIS Michel 30/01/1946 CHAP
11 h 04' 05" GILLON Robert 15/07/1951 RFCL
10 h39' 29" STEEMANS Frans 22/11/1927

10 h 40' 22"  JAMINET Guy .»l,,/1950 BBS
10 h49'07 LOCH Manfred 8/06/1949

10 h 49" 22" DUDA Anatole 13/04/1952 CHAP
10 h 39'36" KUTA Jean 7/06/1936 CHAP
10 h41' 11" ABINO Michele 13/02/1925 SMAC
11 h02' 15" LEGROS Adolphe 28/08/1931 TAC
11 h02'18" GILBERT Guy .l,,/1953 ACFR
11 h08' 39" LAMMERS Lucien 10/10/1930 CHAP
10 h 42' 43" BASTin Frangois 24/05/1934 RFCL
10 h 35' 02" ENGLEBERT Roger 11/06/1936 TAC
OPG BECKERS Paul 22/08/1962

OPG VERGOTE Roger 11/11/1953

OPG THEISMAN Joseph 10/12/1953 ACHT
OPG PIETQUIN Roger 17/12/1938 CSC
OPG GOUJON Gerard 16/03/1950 TAC
OPG GLINEUR Daniel 12/02/1959 ATH
OPG DEHON Freddy 19/07/1942 ATH
OPG CHAPELLE Jean-Philippe 24/11/1961 TAC
OPG DELATTE Sylvain .l,,/1948 ACFR

BERTRIX 06,10,1984 - 100 km - ORG. BERTRIX BS - BBS

10 h 16' 13"
10 h 59' 15"

10/12/1953 ACHT
22/11/1927

THEISMAN Joseph
STEEMANS Frans
ONVOLLEDIG

MOIGNELEE 05,10,1985 - 100 km - ORG. TAMINES AC - T AC

9h40'41" FORTHOMME Paul 1/03/1938 CHAP
10 h 13' 41" GILLON Robert 15/07/1951 RFCL
10 h 36' 13" DEVEILLE Didier 18/02/1964 ACQ
10 h 43' 52" STEEMANS Frans 22/11/1927

ONVOLLEDIG
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WAUDREZ-L-BINCHE 04,10,1986 - ORG. M.A. BINCHOISE - MABI

10 h12' 18"
10 h 19' 59"
10 h 45' 57"
10 h 34' 31"
10 h 48' 03"
10 h 33' 19"
10 h 15' 45"
OPG
OPG
OPG
OPG
OPG
OPG

MOIGNELEE 03/10/1987 - ORG. TAMINES AC -TAC

9 h 43 59"
9 h 59' 50"
10 h 43' 20"
10 h 46' 43"
10 h 47' 01"
10 h 46' 28"
10 h 44' 03"
10 h 44' 03"
OPG

DISQ

DUDA Anatole

VAN CAUWENBERGHE Thierry

TIMMERMAN Dirk
JEAN Maurice
MEURET Albert

TANGRE Viviane (dame)

NOEL Robert
HALLOY Christian
STALON Jean-Louis
FORTHOMME Paul
CORDIER Philippe
PROHON Jacques
DUTRIEUX Georges

STALON Jean-Louis
VANDENDAUL Daniel
BAROT Roland
LOCH Manfred

JEAN Maurice
LESSIRE Georges
LEGROS Adolphe
VOINOT Francis
GILLON Robert

VAN CAUWENBERGHE Thierry

13/04/1952 CHAP
7/04/1954 MABI
5/08/1960

29/10/1940 CHAP

24/01/1946 EAH

28/08/1950 CABD
6/05/1945 DS

21/10/1944 CHAP

.»l,,/1955 CHAP
1/03/1938 CHAP
14/03/1956 CHAP

.l,,/1958 CHAP
.l,,/1953 CHAP
.»l,,/1955 CHAP

5/09/1950 CHAP
11/04/1950 SPA
8/06/1949
29/10/1940 CHAP
12/08/1933 TAC
28/08/1931 TAC
l,,/1952 TAC
15/07/1951 RFCL
7/04/1954 MABI

ANTOING 08,10,1988 - ORG. C.A. DE BLEHARIES - CADB

10 h 17' 46
10 h 25' 20"
10 h 30" 24"
10 h 46' 35"
10 h 36' 38"
OPG

OPG

LIXE 07/10/1989 - ORG. RFC LIEGOIS - RFCL

10 h 26' 10"
10 h 31' 30"
10 h 40 34"
10 h 30' 17"
10 h 30' 17"
10 h 35' 10"
10 h 36' 42"
10 h 33' 03"
10 h 36' 28"
10 h 26' 11"
OPG

OPG

OPG

DISQ

PERONNES-LEZ-ANTOING 06,10,1990 - ORG. CAD BLEHAR IES - CADB

10 h 36' 52"
11 h 06' 38"
10 h 53' 29"
10 h 31' 05"
OPG

P. Gabriels- E. Van Landeghem

TIMMERMAN Dirk
VANDENDAUL Daniel
STURBAUT Alain
ABINO Michele
MEURET Albert
BAROT Roland
PIETQUIN Roger

FORTHOMME Paul
MATTSON Hardy
SEYNAEVE Serge
DEN HARTOG Arie
SPIESSENS Patrick
NEUBACKER Herbert
STURBAUT Alain
COLLINET Marc
THIERRY Willy
MEURET Albert
VLUGGEN Gerold
RENEERKENS Ger
NICQUE Dirk
BAROT Roland

FORTHOMME Paul
LOCH Manfred
MEURET Albert
LAMMERS Lucien
VANDENDAUL Daniel

5/08/1960

5/09/1953 CHAP
21/01/1960 EAH
13/02/1925 EAH
24/01/1946 EAH
11/04/1950 RFCL
17/12/1938 EAH

1/03/1938 RFCL
.l,,/1959
25/06/1960 EAH
27/04/1953
23/08/1961
3/03/1953
21/01/1960 EAH
20/08/1963 RFCL
24/09/1954 BBS
24/01/1946 EAH
15/12/1952
6/09/1958
6/03/1963
11/04/1950 RFCL

1/03/1938 RFCL

8/06/1949
24/01/1946 EAH
10/10/1930 ACLO

5/09/1953 ACLO

Kampioenschappen

OLYM

AHLEN (FRG)

OLYM

DEN
RWYV-NL

OLYM
AACHEN-FRG

AVON-NL
OLAT-NL
OLYM

AHLEN (FRG)

11/06/2009



